Long Mynd & Saturdays & Sundays
Stiperstones

S
(LT 25th May - 29th September 2024
—Shuttle

OUTBOUND from Church Stretton

Carding Mill Valley 09:15 10:10 12:37 15:06 17:32
CS Train Station 09:18 10:13 12:40 15:09 17:35
Beaumont Rd 09.21 10:17 12:43 15:12
Shooting Box 09:26 10:26 12:52 15:21
Bridges 09:43 10:46 13:09 15:38
Wentnor Shop 10:52 13:15 15:44
Crown Inn 10:54 13:17 15:46
Wentnor Shop 10:56 13:19 15:48
Stiperstones NNR 11:10 13:24 16:05
The Bog 11:14 13.26 16:09
Stiperstones Village 11:22 13.34 16:17
Snailbeach 11:28 13.43 16:23
Stiperstones Village 11:34 13.50 16:29
The Bog (arrives) 11:42 13.55 16:37
The Bog (departs) 11.42 14.25 16.37
Stiperstones NNR 11:46 14:34 16:41
Wentnor Shop 12:00 i 16:55
Crown Inn 12:02 - 16:57
Wentnor Shop 12:04 - 16:59
Bridges 12:10 14:39 17:05
Duckley Nap 09:51 12:18 14:47 17:13
Jinlye 10:02 12:29 14:58 17:24
All Stretton 10:05 12:32 15:01 17:27
Carding Mill Valley 10:10 12:37 15:06 17:32

Ticket prices start from £2 for a single. Day Rover Tickets £6.00. Ask driver or
see website for details www.shropshirehillsshuttles.co.uk

The Long Mynd & Stiperstones

1
Connections to Ludlow and Shrewsbury. Shuttle is managed by the “
Timetable correct at time of publication Shropshire Hills National »

(March 2024). Please check with rail operators Landscape Team, with funding A
for seasonal changes to rail timetables. from these partners: d

2 National -
Note change of route in Church Stretton —bus Trust Shropshlre
will return to Beaumont Road after the Railway - Hills

i ; - . Church i
Station to connect with 435 Bus Service. ¥ Shropshire /\Q\ Church National

Landscape



